
Rwanda Mines, Petroleum and Gas Board

 Schedule of Field Visits to Blocks for Pitchbook 

Kigali, 13 February 2026

Date 

Monday
16/02/2026

Block Name

Bihembe

Rubiha

Contact Number
0784446784
0788824629
0781006344
0788514851

0781006344
0788514851

Departure
 Venue

RMB HQs at 10:00 am

Tuesday
17/02/2026

Musenyi

Nyamyumba-Kivumu

0784446784
0788824629

Bugesera District at 
10:00 am

0781006344
0788514851

0781006344
0788514851

Wenesday
18/02/2026

Thursday
19/02/2026

Shyorongi&Binyeri

Kanama

Minazi

Bushekeri-Rangiro

Kabagari-Kinihira

0784446784
0788824629

0784446784
0788824629

0784446784
0788824629

RMB HQs at 10:00 am

RMB HQs at 10:00 am

Friday
20/02/2026

Nyamasheke District 
at 10:00 am

Ruhango District at 
10:00 am

Rubavu District at 
10:00 am

Rubavu District at 
10:00 am

Gatsibo District 
at 10:00 am


