

## Schedule of Field Visits to Blocks for Pitchbook

Kigali, 13 February 2026

Date	Block Name	Contact Number	Departure Venue
<b>Monday 16/02/2026</b>	<b>Bihembe</b>	0784446784 0788824629	RMB HQs at 10:00 am
	<b>Rubiha</b>	0781006344 0788514851	Gatsibo District at 10:00 am
<b>Tuesday 17/02/2026</b>	<b>Musenyi</b>	0784446784 0788824629	Bugesera District at 10:00 am
	<b>Nyamyumba-Kivumu</b>	0781006344 0788514851	Rubavu District at 10:00 am
<b>Wenesday 18/02/2026</b>	<b>Shyorongi&amp;Binyeri</b>	0784446784 0788824629	RMB HQs at 10:00 am
	<b>Kanama</b>	0781006344 0788514851	Rubavu District at 10:00 am
<b>Thursday 19/02/2026</b>	<b>Minazi</b>	0784446784 0788824629	RMB HQs at 10:00 am
	<b>Bushekeri-Rangiro</b>	0781006344 0788514851	Nyamasheke District at 10:00 am
<b>Friday 20/02/2026</b>	<b>Kabagari-Kinihira</b>	0784446784 0788824629	Ruhango District at 10:00 am

